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DELL 4PY67 network transceiver module Fiber optic 25000 Mbit/s
SFP28 850 nm

Brand : DELL Product code: 4PY67

Product name : 4PY67

SFP28, 8.5m, 850 nm, Ethernet 25GBase-ESR

DELL 4PY67 network transceiver module Fiber optic 25000 Mbit/s SFP28 850 nm:

The Dell™ SFP28 transceiver delivers fiber connectivity to extend the range of your network. This hot-
pluggable transceiver with SFP28 (Small Form Factor Pluggable) footprint features a Duplex LC
connector. The Dell networking 25GbE-ESR SFP28 transceiver provides 25GbE connectivity up to 300 m .

Additionally, it provides a unique enhanced digital diagnostic monitoring interface, which allows real-
time access to device operating parameters such as transceiver temperature, laser bias current,
transmitted optical power, received optical power, and transceiver supply voltage.
DELL 4PY67. SFP transceiver type: Fiber optic, Maximum data transfer rate: 25000 Mbit/s, Interface type:
SFP28. Product colour: Stainless steel, Brand compatibility: Dell, Compatible products: - Dell Networking
S5212F-ON - Dell Networking S5296F-ON - Dell Networking S5248F-ON - Dell...

Performance

SFP transceiver type * Fiber optic
Maximum data transfer rate * 25000 Mbit/s
Interface type * SFP28
Multi-mode fiber (MMF) supported ✔
Fiber optic connector LC
SFP transceiver standard ESR
Maximum transfer distance 8.5 m

Performance

Wavelength 850 nm

Features

Product colour Stainless steel
Hot-Plug support ✔
Brand compatibility Dell

Compatible products

- Dell Networking S5212F-ON - Dell
Networking S5296F-ON - Dell
Networking S5248F-ON - Dell
Networking S5224F-ON - Dell
Networking Z9100 - Dell Networking
S5232F-ON - Dell Networking S6100
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